                               RTXM182 DDM Series(V1.1)
Wuhan Telecommunication Devices Co., Ltd.
88 Youkeyuan Road,Hongshan District Wuhan,Hubei 430074,P.R.C.
World Wide Web:http://www.wtd.com.cn
1
BIDI SFP transceiver modules with DDM function
125Mb/s to 1.25Gb/s and 2.5Gb/s
      RTXM182 DDM Series

TUV-GS
CE
Ordering Information
Part No
Specification Application
Code Package Data rate Laser Optical Power Detector Sensitivity Temp Reach Other
RTXM182-405 SFP 155M 1310nm FP-LD -14 ~ -8dBm PIN 1550nm -31dBm  -5~75
o
C 15km DDM,RoHS
RTXM182-406 SFP 155M 1550nm DFB-LD -14 ~ -8dBm PIN 1310nm -31dBm -5~75
o
C 15km DDM,RoHS
RTXM182-525 SFP 155M 1310nm FP-LD -14 ~ -8dBm PIN 1550nm -31dBm  -40~85
o
C 15km DDM,RoHS
RTXM182-526 SFP 155M 1550nm DFB-LD -14 ~ -8dBm PIN 1310nm -31dBm -40~85
o
C 15km DDM,RoHS
RTXM182-801 SFP 155M 1310nm FP-LD -5~ 0dBm PIN 1550nm -31dBm  -40~85
o
C 40km DDM,RoHS
RTXM182-802 SFP 155M 1550nm DFB-LD -5~ 0dBm PIN 1310nm -31dBm -40~85
o
C 40km DDM,RoHS
RTXM182-425 SFP 1.25G 1310nm FP-LD  -9 ~ -3dBm PIN 1490nm -22dBm  -5~75
o
C 15km DDM,RoHS
RTXM182-426 SFP 1.25G 1490nm DFB-LD -9 ~ -3dBm PIN 1310nm -22dBm -5~75
o
C 15km DDM,RoHS
RTXM182-525 SFP 1.25G 1310nm FP-LD  -9 ~ -3dBm PIN 1490nm -22dBm  -40~85
o
C 15km DDM,RoHS
RTXM182-526 SFP 1.25G 1490nm DFB-LD -9 ~ -3dBm PIN 1310nm -22dBm -40~85
o
C 15km DDM,RoHS
RTXM182-827 SFP 1.25G 1310nm FP-LD  -3~ 2dBm PIN 1490nm -24dBm  -5~75
o
C 40km DDM,RoHS
                               RTXM182 DDM Series(V1.1)
Wuhan Telecommunication Devices Co., Ltd.
88 Youkeyuan Road,Hongshan District Wuhan,Hubei 430074,P.R.C.
World Wide Web:http://www.wtd.com.cn
16
RTXM182-828 SFP 1.25G 1490nm DFB-LD -3 ~ 2dBm PIN 1310nm -24dBm -5~75
o
C 40km DDM,RoHS
RTXM182-829 SFP 1.25G 1310nm FP-LD  -3~ 2dBm PIN 1490nm -24dBm  -40~85
o
C 40km DDM,RoHS
RTXM182-830 SFP 1.25G 1490nm DFB-LD -3 ~ 2dBm PIN 1310nm -24dBm -40~85
o
C 40km DDM,RoHS
RTXM182-831 SFP 1.25G 1490nm DFB-LD -2~4dBm PIN 1570nm -26dBm  -40~85
o
C 80km DDM,RoHS
RTXM182-832 SFP 1.25G 1570nm DFB-LD -2 ~ 4dBm PIN 1490nm -26dBm -40~85
o
C 80km DDM,RoHS
RTXM182-675 SFP 2.5G 1310nm FP-LD  -5~2dBm PIN 1490nm -19dBm  -40~85
o
C 15km DDM,RoHS
RTXM182-676 SFP 2.5G 1490nm DFB-LD -5~ 2dBm PIN 1310nm -19dBm -40~85
o
C 15km DDM,RoHS
Consultation
 Product Purchasing